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32%H H 58] 0.2741 92.1 0.35 0.10
33FH H 59| 0.2636 92.1 0.35 0.09
34%H H 60| 0.2534 92.1 0.35 0.09
35%H H 61| 0.2437 92.1 0.35 0.09
36FEH H 62| 02343 92.1 0.35 0.08
RYETE] H 63| 0.2253 92.1 0.35 0.08
38%H H 64| 02166 92.1 0.35 0.08
39%FH H 65| 0.2083 92.1 0.35 0.07
405 H H 66/ 0.2003 92.1 0.35 0.07
HNEH H 67| 0.1926 92.1 0.35 0.07
42FH H 68| 0.1852 92.1 0.35 0.06
43FH H 69] 0.1780 92.1 0.35 0.06
44%H H 70| 0.1712 92.1 0.35 0.06
45%H H 71| 0.1646 92.1 0.35 0.06
465 H H 72| 0.1583 92.1 0.35 0.06
47%H H 73] 0.1522 92.1 0.35 0.05
48 H H 74| 0.1463 92.1 0.35 0.05
49%H H 75| 0.1407 92.1 -10.69 -1.50 0.35 0.05
32.77 35.25 15.47 5.83
| 43.46 | 15.47
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H#R—5

BEHEOREMEEER BTG —AREE10S FI)I B AIGIE (BEL k)
& &t

EE BRETEIIOERFMBUE ZRE | GDP ETE M ERERIER) ETBREBEEIER) ERESERGER) {EMm)
(i) (BT OvY) FIL—4 BB BB BEME| ERxest | BEME
ER H25 | ZAEH|/NEY | TEEY| £ & (A) FREH(NBEY | EEEW]| O & | OxA) | FREH|(NVEM | ZEEYW| @ & | (AxXQ ® BxA) | (D~Q) | BIERHL%
HARIRER] S 55[1.02320 [0.99903 [0.99903 | 1.01441 3.6484 92.4 5.49 2.87 1.66 10.02 36.43 0.31 0.13 0.17 0.61 2.21 0.31 1.11 10.93 39.75
148 S 56/ 1.03473 [ 0.99750 [0.99750 |1.02139 3.5081 94.8 5.61 2.87 1.66 10.14 34.58 0.32 0.13 0.17 0.61 2.09 0.31 1.06 11.07 37.73
2%H S 57| 1.01474 [1.01399 [1.01399 |1.01448 3.3731 95.8 5.81 2.86 1.66 10.32 33.47 0.33 0.13 0.17 0.62 202 0.32 1.03 11.27 36.52
RESE] S 58[1.02069 [1.00911 [1.00911 [1.01664 3.2434 96.8 5.89 2.90 1.68 10.47 32.32 0.33 0.13 0.17 0.63 1.96 0.32 0.99 11.43 35.27
455 S 59/1.03868 [1.01524 [1.01524 |1.03055 3.1187 98.7 6.01 2.93 1.70 10.64 30.95 0.34 0.13 0.17 0.64 1.87 0.33 0.95 11.61 33.77
548 S 60[1.00905 |1.02018 [1.02018 |1.01398 2.9987 99.5 6.25 2.97 1.72 10.94 30.38 0.35 0.13 0.18 0.66 1.83 0.34 0.94 11.94 33.15
65 H S 61]1.00897 [1.01978 [1.01978 |[1.01378 2.8834] 1012 6.30 3.03 1.76 11.09 29.11 0.35 0.14 0.18 0.67 1.76 0.34 0.90 12.10 31.77
JEdE] S 62[1.00889 |1.01940 [1.01940 [1.01360 2.7725]  101.0 6.36 3.09 1.79 11.24 28.43 0.36 0.14 0.18 0.68 1.72 0.35 0.88 12.27 31.03
8% H S 63]1.00881 [1.01903 |1.01903 | 1.01341 2.6658] 1015 6.42 3.15 1.83 11.39 27.56 0.36 0.14 0.19 0.69 1.67 0.35 0.85 12.43 30.08
LESE] H 1]1.00873 [1.01867 |1.01867 | 1.01324 2.5633]  104.2 12.74 6.70 443 23.87 54.09 0.78 0.34 0.45 1.57 3.57 0.53 1.20 25.97 58.86
105 8 H 2]1.07112 [1.02701 |1.02701 | 1.05103 2.4647] 1065 12.85 6.82 451 24.19 51.54 0.79 0.34 0.46 1.59 3.40 0.54 1.15 26.32 56.09
1148 H  3]1.06640 |1.02630 |1.02630 | 1.04855 2.3699]  109.1 13.77 7.01 4.63 25.41 50.84 0.85 0.35 0.47 1.67 3.35 0.57 1.13 27.65 55.31
124 8 H  4]1.06226 |1.02563 | 1.02563 | 1.04630 2.2788] 110.6 14.68 7.19 475 26.63 50.53 0.90 0.36 0.49 1.75 3.32 0.59 112 28.97 54.98
1348 H  5]1.05861 [1.02499 |1.02499 |1.04425 2.1911]  110.9 15.60 7.38 4.87 27.85 50.67 0.96 0.37 0.50 1.83 3.33 0.62 1.13 30.30 55.13
1458 H 6] 1.05008 |0.98930 |0.98930 | 1.02460 2.1068] 1108 16.51 7.56 5.00 29.07 50.91 1.01 0.38 0.51 1.91 3.34 0.65 113 31.62 55.38
155 8 H  7]1.04769 |0.98918 |0.98918 | 1.02401 2.0258]  109.9 29.33 12.59 8.01 49.93 84.77 1.54 0.56 0.82 2.92 4.95 1.46 2.48 54.31 92.20
1658 H 8] 1.04552 |0.98907 |0.98907 | 1.02345 1.9479]  109.5 30.72 12.46 7.92 51.11 83.73 161 0.55 0.81 2.98 487 1.50 245 55.58 91.06
1748 H  9]1.04354 [0.98895 |0.98895 | 1.02291 1.8730] 1104 32.12 12.32 7.84 52.28 81.69 1.69 0.55 0.80 3.03 4.74 1.53 2.40 56.85 88.83
184 B H 10} 1.04172 |0.98882 |0.98882 | 1.02240 1.8009]  109.9 36.81 13.38 8.35 58.54 88.36 2.06 0.51 0.85 341 515 1.80 272 63.76 96.22
194 8 H 11]1.02381 [0.99233 |0.99233 |1.01269 1.7317]  108.4 38.34 13.23 8.26 59.84 88.04 2.14 0.50 0.84 3.48 5.12 1.84 2.71 65.16 95.87
205 H 12]1.02326 |0.99227 |0.99227 | 1.01253 1.6651]  107.2 39.25 13.13 8.20 60.58 86.67 2.19 0.51 0.83 3.54 5.06 1.86 2.67 65.99 94.40
2148 H 13]1.02273 [0.99221 [0.99221 |1.01238 1.6010]  105.7 40.17 13.03 8.13 61.33 85.56 2.25 0.53 0.82 3.59 5.01 1.89 2.63 66.81 93.21
224 H 14]1.02223 [0.99215 |0.99215 | 1.01223 1.5395|  103.8 41.08 12.93 8.07 62.08 84.80 2.30 0.54 0.82 3.65 4.99 1.91 261 67.64 92.40
234 H H 15]1.02174 [0.99209 |0.99209 |1.01208 1.4802|  102.3 41.99 12.83 8.01 62.83 83.73 2.35 0.55 0.81 3.71 4.94 1.94 2.58 68.47 91.25
244§ H 16]1.02128 |0.99202 |0.99202 |1.01193 1.4233]  101.0 4291 12.73 7.94 63.58 82.52 2.40 0.56 0.80 3.76 4.89 1.96 254 69.30 89.94
254 H 17]0.99579 [0.99028 |0.98953 |0.99399 1.3686 99.6 43.82 12.63 7.88 64.32 81.40 2.45 0.57 0.80 3.82 4.84 1.98 251 70.13 88.75
265§ H 18] 0.99577 [0.99018 |0.98942 |0.99395 1.3159 98.7 43.63 12.50 7.80 63.94 78.51 2.44 057 0.79 3.80 467 1.97 242 69.70 85.59
2748 H 19]0.99575 [0.99009 |0.98931 |0.99391 1.2653 97.6 43.45 12.38 7.72 63.55 75.87 2.43 0.57 0.78 3.78 4.51 1.96 2.34 69.28 82.72
284 H H 20} 0.99573 [0.98999 |0.98919 |0.99388 1.2167 96.8 43.26 12.26 7.63 63.16 73.11 242 057 0.77 3.76 4.35 1.95 2.25 68.86 79.71
294 H H 21]0.99571 [0.98989 |0.98907 |0.99384 1.1699 95.6 43.08 12.13 7.55 62.77 70.74 2.41 0.56 0.76 3.74 4.21 1.93 2.18 68.44 77.13
305 H H 22]0.99569 |0.98978 |0.98895 | 0.99380 1.1249 93.7 42.90 12.01 747 62.38 68.97 2.40 0.56 0.76 3.72 4.11 1.92 213 68.01 75.20
314 H H 23] 0.99568 |0.98968 |0.98883 |0.99376 1.0816 92.1 42.71 11.89 7.39 61.99 67.04 2.39 0.56 0.75 3.69 4.00 1.91 2.07 67.59 73.11
324 H 24]0.99566 |0.98957 |0.98870 |0.99372 1.0400 92.1 4253 11.77 7.30 61.60 64.06 2.38 0.56 0.74 3.67 3.82 1.90 1.97 67.17 69.85
334 H H 25]0.99564 |0.98946 |0.98857 |0.99368 1.0000 92.1 42.34 11.64 7.22 61.21 61.21 2.37 0.55 0.73 3.65 3.65 1.89 1.89 66.74 66.74
344 H H 26]0.99562 |0.98935 |0.98844 | 0.99364 0.9615 92.1 33.05 8.81 453 46.39 44.61 3.10 0.36 0.48 3.94 3.79 3.67 3.53 54.01 51.93
354 H 27]0.99560 |0.98923 |0.98830 |0.99360 0.9246 92.1 32.91 8.72 448 46.10 42.62 3.08 0.36 0.47 3.92 3.62 3.65 3.38 53.67 49.62
365 H H 28] 0.99558 |0.98912 |0.98817 |0.99356 0.8890 92.1 32.76 8.62 443 4581 40.73 3.07 0.36 0.47 3.90 3.46 3.63 3.23 53.34 47.41
3748 H 29]0.99556 |0.98900 |0.98802 |0.99352 0.8548 92.1 32.62 8.53 4.37 45.52 38.91 3.06 0.35 0.46 3.87 3.31 3.60 3.08 53.00 45.30
3845 H H 30] 0.99554 |0.98887 |0.98788 |0.99348 0.8219 92.1 3247 8.44 432 45.23 37.18 3.04 0.35 0.46 3.85 3.16 3.58 2.94 52.66 4328
394 H H 31]0.99552 [0.98875 |0.98773 |0.99343 0.7903 92.1 32.33 8.34 4.27 44.94 35.52 3.03 0.34 0.45 3.83 3.02 3.56 2.81 52.32 41.35
405 H H 32]0.99665 |0.98975 |0.99147 | 0.99479 0.7599 92.1 32.18 8.25 422 44.65 33.93 3.02 0.34 0.45 3.80 2.89 3.53 2.69 51.99 39.50
4158 H 33]0.99664 |[0.98964 |0.99140 |0.99476 0.7307 92.1 32.07 8.16 418 44.42 32.46 3.01 0.34 0.44 3.79 2.77 3.52 2.57 51.72 37.79
1245 H 34]0.99663 |0.98953 |0.99132 | 0.99473 0.7026 92.1 31.97 8.08 415 4419 31.05 3.00 0.33 0.44 3.77 2.65 3.50 2.46 51.46 36.15
4358 H 35]0.99662 |0.98942 |0.99125 |0.99470 0.6756 92.1 34.71 8.23 4.86 47.79 32.29 3.64 0.37 0.44 4.45 3.00 3.72 251 55.96 37.80
445 H H 36]0.99661 |0.98931 |0.99117 | 0.99468 0.6496 92.1 34.59 8.14 4.82 47.55 30.89 3.62 0.36 0.44 443 2.88 3.70 2.40 55.67 36.16
455 H 37]0.99659 [0.98919 [0.99109 |0.99465 0.6246 92.1 34.47 8.06 4717 47.30 29.54 3.61 0.36 0.43 4.41 2.75 3.68 2.30 55.38 34.59
464 H 38]0.99658 |0.98908 |0.99101 |0.99462 0.6006 92.1 34.35 7.97 473 47.05 28.26 3.60 0.36 0.43 4.39 2.63 3.66 2.20 55.10 33.09
4758 H 39]0.99657 [0.98895 |0.99093 |0.99459 0.5775 92.1 34.24 7.88 4.69 46.81 27.03 3.59 0.35 0.42 4.37 2.52 3.64 2.10 54.81 31.65
484 H H 40] 0.99656 |0.98883 | 0.99085 | 0.99456 0.5553 92.1 34.12 7.79 4.65 46.56 25.85 3.58 0.35 0.42 4.35 241 3.62 201 5452 30.27
495 B H_ 41]0.99655 [0.98871 [0.99076 |0.99453 0.5339 92.1 34.00 7.71 4.60 46.31 24.73 3.56 0.35 0.42 4.33 2.31 3.60 1.92 54.24 28.96
&t (S55~H41) 143357 | 43891 264.41 | 2,136.89 | 261817 ] 103.13 19.42 26.66 | 149.21 172.49 99.40 | 10323 | 238550 | 23893.90
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BEHEOREMEEER HETE: —AREE10S FI)I B AIGIE (BEE)
& &t

EE BRETEIIOERFMBUE ZRE | GDP ETE M ERERIER) ETBREBEEIER) ERESERGER) {EMm)
(i) (BT OvY) FIL—4 BB BB BEME| ERxest | BEME
ER H25 | ZAEH|/NAEY | TEEY| £ & (A) FREH(NBEY | EEEW]| O & | OxA) | FREH|(NVEM | ZEEYW| @ & | (AxXQ ® BxA) | (D~Q) | BIERHL%
HARIRER|H 26]0.99562 [0.98935 | 0.98844 |0.99364 0.9615 92.1 2.01 0.35 0.03 2.39 2.30 0.22 0.00 0.01 0.23 0.22 0.01 0.01 2.63 2.53
148 H 27]0.99560 |0.98923 |0.98830 |0.99360 0.9246 92.1 2.00 0.35 0.03 2.37 2.20 0.22 0.00 0.01 0.23 0.21 0.01 0.01 2.62 2.42
2% H H 28] 0.99558 |0.98912 |0.98817 |0.99356 0.8890 92.1 1.99 0.34 0.03 2.36 2.10 0.22 0.00 0.01 0.23 0.20 0.01 0.01 2.60 2.31
RESE] H 29]0.99556 |0.98900 |0.98802 |0.99352 0.8548 92.1 1.98 0.34 0.03 2.35 2.01 0.22 0.00 0.01 0.23 0.20 0.01 0.01 2.59 2.21
455 H 30] 0.99554 |0.98887 |0.98788 |0.99348 0.8219 92.1 1.97 0.34 0.03 2.34 1.92 0.22 0.00 0.01 0.23 0.19 0.01 0.01 257 212
548 H 31]0.99552 [0.98875 |0.98773 |0.99343 0.7903 92.1 1.96 0.33 0.03 2.32 1.84 0.22 0.00 0.01 0.23 0.18 0.01 0.01 2.56 2.02
645 H H 32]0.99665 |0.98975 |0.99147 | 0.99479 0.7599 92.1 1.95 0.33 0.03 2.31 1.76 0.22 0.00 0.01 0.23 0.17 0.01 0.01 2.55 1.94
JEdE] H 33]0.99664 |[0.98964 |0.99140 |0.99476 0.7307 92.1 1.95 0.33 0.03 2.30 1.68 0.22 0.00 0.01 0.22 0.16 0.01 0.01 2.54 1.85
8% H H 34]0.99663 |0.98953 |0.99132 | 0.99473 0.7026 92.1 1.94 0.32 0.03 2.29 161 0.22 0.00 0.01 0.22 0.16 0.01 0.01 252 1.77
[ESE] H 35]0.99662 |0.98942 |0.99125 |0.99470 0.6756 92.1 4.85 1.00 0.55 6.40 4.32 0.37 0.03 0.01 0.40 0.27 0.30 0.20 7.10 4.80
104 8 H 36]0.99661 |0.98931 |0.99117 | 0.99468 0.6496 92.1 483 0.99 0.54 6.37 414 0.37 0.03 0.01 0.40 0.26 0.29 0.19 707 459
1148 H 37]0.99659 [0.98919 [0.99109 |0.99465 0.6246 92.1 4.82 0.98 0.54 6.34 3.96 0.37 0.02 0.01 0.40 0.25 0.29 0.18 7.03 4.39
124 8 H 38]0.99658 |0.98908 |0.99101 |0.99462 0.6006 92.1 4.80 0.97 053 6.30 3.79 0.36 0.02 0.01 0.40 0.24 0.29 0.17 7.00 4.20
1348 H 39]0.99657 [0.98895 |0.99093 |0.99459 0.5775 92.1 4.79 0.96 053 6.27 3.62 0.36 0.02 0.01 0.40 0.23 0.29 0.17 6.96 4.02
1458 H 40} 0.99656 |0.98883 | 0.99085 | 0.99456 0.5553 92.1 477 0.95 0.52 6.24 347 0.36 0.02 0.01 0.40 0.22 0.29 0.16 6.93 3.85
155 8 H 41]0.99655 |[0.98871 |0.99076 | 0.99453 0.5339 92.1 4.75 0.94 0.52 6.21 3.32 0.36 0.02 0.01 0.39 0.21 0.29 0.15 6.89 3.68
1658 H 42]0.99032 |0.99353 | 1.00082 | 0.99186 0.5134 92.1 4.74 0.93 0.51 6.18 3.17 0.36 0.02 0.01 0.39 0.20 0.29 0.15 6.86 3.52
1748 H 43]0.99023 [0.99349 |1.00082 |0.99179 0.4936 92.1 4.69 0.92 0.51 6.13 3.02 0.36 0.02 0.01 0.39 0.19 0.28 0.14 6.80 3.36
184 B H 44]0.99013 [0.99345 |1.00082 | 0.99172 0.4746 92.1 4.64 0.92 0.51 6.07 2.88 0.35 0.02 0.01 0.39 0.18 0.28 0.13 6.74 3.20
194 8 H 45]0.99003 |0.99340 |1.00081 |0.99166 0.4564 92.1 4.60 091 0.52 6.02 2.75 0.35 0.02 0.01 0.38 0.17 0.28 0.13 6.68 3.05
205 H H 46]0.98993 |0.99336 | 1.00081 | 0.99158 0.4388 92.1 455 0.90 0.52 5.97 2.62 0.35 0.02 0.01 0.38 0.17 0.28 0.12 6.63 291
214 H H 47]0.98983 [0.99332 |1.00081 |0.99151 0.4220 92.1 4.51 0.90 0.52 5.92 2.50 0.34 0.02 0.01 0.37 0.16 0.27 0.12 6.57 2.77
224 H 48] 0.98973 [0.99327 |1.00081 | 0.99144 0.4057 92.1 4.46 0.89 052 5.87 2.38 0.34 0.02 0.01 0.37 0.15 0.27 0.11 6.51 2.64
234 H H 49]0.98962 [0.99323 |1.00081 |0.99137 0.3901 92.1 442 0.89 0.52 5.82 2.27 0.34 0.02 0.01 0.37 0.14 0.27 0.10 6.45 2.52
244 H H 50]0.98951 |0.99318 |1.00081 |0.99129 0.3751 92.1 437 0.88 0.52 577 2.16 0.33 0.02 0.01 0.36 0.14 0.27 0.10 6.40 2.40
254 H H 51]0.98940 [0.99313 |1.00081 |0.99122 0.3607 92.1 4.32 0.87 0.52 5.72 2.06 0.33 0.02 0.01 0.36 0.13 0.26 0.10 6.34 2.29
2655 H 52]0.98929 |0.99309 |1.00081 |0.99114 0.3468 92.1 4.28 0.87 0.52 5.66 1.96 0.32 0.02 0.01 0.36 0.12 0.26 0.09 6.28 218
2748 H 53] 0.98917 [0.99304 |1.00081 |0.99106 0.3335 92.1 4.23 0.86 0.52 5.61 1.87 0.32 0.02 0.01 0.35 0.12 0.26 0.09 6.22 2.08
284 H H 54] 0.98905 |0.99299 |1.00081 | 0.99098 0.3207 92.1 4.19 0.86 0.52 5.56 1.78 0.32 0.02 0.01 0.35 0.11 0.26 0.08 6.17 1.98
294 H H 55| 0.98893 [0.99294 |1.00081 |0.99090 0.3083 92.1 4.14 0.85 0.52 5.51 1.70 0.31 0.02 0.01 0.35 0.11 0.25 0.08 6.11 1.88
305 H H 56]0.98881 [0.99289 [1.00081 |0.99081 0.2965 92.1 4.09 0.84 052 5.46 1.62 0.31 0.02 0.01 0.34 0.10 0.25 0.07 6.05 1.79
314 H H 57]0.98868 |0.99284 |1.00081 |0.99073 0.2851 92.1 4.05 0.84 0.52 5.41 1.54 0.31 0.02 0.01 0.34 0.10 0.25 0.07 5.99 1.71
324 H 58] 0.98855 |0.99279 |1.00081 | 0.99064 0.2741 92.1 4.00 0.83 0.52 5.36 1.47 0.30 0.02 0.01 0.33 0.09 0.25 0.07 5.94 1.63
334 H H 59]0.98842 [0.99273 |1.00081 |0.99055 0.2636 92.1 3.96 0.83 0.52 5.30 1.40 0.30 0.02 0.01 0.33 0.09 0.25 0.06 5.88 1.55
344 H H 60] 0.98828 |0.99268 | 1.00080 | 0.99046 0.2534 92.1 3.91 0.82 052 5.25 1.33 0.30 0.02 0.01 0.33 0.08 0.24 0.06 5.82 1.48
354 H 61]0.98814 [0.99263 |1.00080 |0.99037 0.2437 92.1 3.87 0.81 0.52 5.20 1.27 0.29 0.02 0.01 0.32 0.08 0.24 0.06 5.77 1.40
365 H H 62]0.98800 |0.99257 |1.00080 | 0.99028 0.2343 92.1 3.82 0.81 052 5.15 1.21 0.29 0.02 0.01 0.32 0.07 0.24 0.06 571 1.34
374 H H 63]0.98785 |0.99252 |1.00080 |0.99018 0.2253 92.1 3.77 0.80 0.52 5.10 1.15 0.29 0.02 0.01 0.32 0.07 0.24 0.05 5.65 1.27
3845 H H 64]0.98770 |0.99246 | 1.00080 | 0.99008 0.2166 92.1 3.73 0.80 0.52 5.05 1.09 0.28 0.02 0.01 0.31 0.07 0.23 0.05 5.59 1.21
394 H H 65]0.98755 |0.99240 |1.00080 |0.98998 0.2083 92.1 3.68 0.79 0.52 5.00 1.04 0.28 0.02 0.01 0.31 0.06 0.23 0.05 5.54 1.15
405 H H 66]0.98739 |0.99235 | 1.00080 | 0.98988 0.2003 92.1 3.64 0.78 0.52 494 0.99 0.28 0.02 0.01 0.31 0.06 0.23 0.05 548 1.10
4148 H 67]0.98723 [0.99229 |1.00080 |0.98978 0.1926 92.1 3.59 0.78 0.52 4.89 0.94 0.27 0.02 0.01 0.30 0.06 0.23 0.04 5.42 1.04
124 H H 68]0.98707 |0.99223 | 1.00080 | 0.98967 0.1852 92.1 3.54 0.77 0.52 4.84 0.90 0.27 0.02 0.01 0.30 0.06 0.22 0.04 5.36 0.99
4358 H 69]0.98690 [0.99217 |1.00080 |0.98957 0.1780 92.1 3.50 0.77 053 479 0.85 0.27 0.02 0.01 0.29 0.05 0.22 0.04 5.31 0.94
4455 H 70} 0.98672 | 0.99210 | 1.00080 | 0.98946 0.1712 92.1 3.45 0.76 053 474 0.81 0.26 0.02 0.01 0.29 0.05 0.22 0.04 5.25 0.90
455 H 71]0.98655 |0.99204 |1.00080 |0.98934 0.1646 92.1 3.41 0.75 053 4.69 0.77 0.26 0.02 0.01 0.29 0.05 0.22 0.04 5.19 0.85
465 H H 72]0.98636 |0.99198 |1.00080 | 0.98923 0.1583 92.1 3.36 0.75 053 464 0.73 0.26 0.02 0.01 0.28 0.04 0.22 0.03 513 0.81
4758 H 73] 0.98617 [0.99191 |1.00080 |0.98911 0.1522 92.1 3.32 0.74 0.53 458 0.70 0.25 0.02 0.01 0.28 0.04 0.21 0.03 5.08 0.77
485 H H 74]0.98598 |0.99185 | 1.00080 | 0.98899 0.1463 92.1 3.27 0.74 0.53 453 0.66 0.25 0.02 0.01 0.28 0.04 0.21 0.03 502 0.73
495 H 75| 0.98578 [0.99178 |1.00080 | 0.98887 0.1407 92.1 3.22 0.73 0.53 4.48 0.63 0.24 0.02 0.01 0.27 0.04 0.21 0.03 4.96 0.70
& &t (H26~H75) 186.68 38.00 2169 | 246.37 98.25 14.81 0.90 0.45 16.15 6.78 10.53 3.82 273.05 108.85




